IN THE FLORIDA SUPREME COURT

CARL PUIATTI,

:

Appellant,

vs.

Case No. 65,321

STATE OF FLORIDA,

Appellee.

APPEAL FROM THE CIRCUIT COURT IN AND FOR PASCO COUNTY STATE OF FLORIDA

INITIAL BRIEF OF APPELLANT

FEB 28 1985

JAMES MARION MOORMAN PUBLIC DEFENDER TENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

GARY R. PETERSON ASSISTANT PUBLIC DEFENDER

Hall of Justice Building 455 N. Broadway Avenue Bartow, Florida 33830 (813)533-1184 or 533-0931

COUNSEL FOR APPELLANT

TOPICAL INDEX TO BRIEF

	PAGE NO.
STATEMENT OF THE CASE	1
STATEMENT OF THE FACTS	2
ARGUMENT	
ISSUE I. THE TRIAL COURT ABUSED ITS DISCRETION BY DENYING CARL PUIATTI'S MOTION TO SEVER HIS TRIAL FROM THAT OF HIS CO-DEFENDANT.	9
ISSUE II. CARL PUIATTI'S MOTION TO SUPPRESS POST-ARREST STATEMENTS WAS IMPROPERLY DENIED WHERE IT WAS ES-TABLISHED THAT THE STATEMENTS WERE THE PRODUCT OF AN ILLEGAL DETENTION.	19
ISSUE III. CARL PUIATTI WAS DENIED HIS RIGHT TO A FAIR TRIAL BY THE PROSECUTOR'S INFLAMMATORY AND PREJUDICIAL STATEMENTS TO THE JURY.	23
ISSUE IV. THE TRIAL COURT ERRED BY OVERRULING A DEFENSE OBJECTION TO THE PROSECUTOR'S CLOSING ARGUMENT WHICH ADVISED THE JURY THAT THEY COULD PRESUME PREMEDITATION FROM MR. PUIATTI'S INVOLVEMENT IN A FELONY MURDER.	26
ISSUE V. THE TRIAL COURT ERRED BY RE-FUSING TO INSTRUCT THE ADVISORY JURY CONCERNING SPECIFIC NON-STATUTORY MITIGATING CIRCUMSTANCES.	29
ISSUE VI. THE TRIAL COURT ERRED BY SENTENCING CARL PUIATTI TO DEATH BE-CAUSE THE PENALTY WEIGHING PROCESS INCLUDED INAPPLICABLE AGGRAVATING CIRCUMSTANCES AND EXCLUDED APPLICABLE MITIGATING CIRCUMSTANCES THEREBY RENDERING MR. PUIATTI'S DEATH SENTENCE UNCONSTITUTIONAL UNDER THE EIGHTH AND FOURTEENTH AMENDMENTS OF THE UNITED STATES CONSTITUTION.	32

TOPICAL INDEX TO BRIEF (Cont'd)	PAGE NO.
ISSUE VII. THE EXCLUSION FROM THE TRIAL STAGE OF PROSPECTIVE JURORS OPPOSED TO THE DEATH PENALTY RESULTED IN A CONVICTION-PRONE JURY AND DENIED CARL PUIATTI HIS SIXTH AMENDMENT RIGHT TO A JURY DRAWN FROM A FAIR CROSS-SECTION OF THE COMMUNITY.	45
CONCLUSION	46
APPENDIX	
1. Findings In Support Of Sentences	A1
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE	

TABLE OF CITATIONS

CASES CITED:	PAGE NO.
Adams v. State 192 So.2d 762 (Fla.1966)	23
Blanco v. State 150 Fla. 98, 7 So.2d 333 (1942)	24
Blunt v. State 397 So.2d 1047 (Fla.4th DCA 1981)	24
Bolender v. State 422 So.2d 833 (Fla.1982)	33
Bruton v. United States 391 U.S. 123, 88 S.Ct. 1620, 20 L.Ed.2d 476 (1968) 9,11,12,14
Cannady v. State 427 So.2d 723 (Fla.1983)	28
Chenault v. Stynchcombe 581 F.2d 444 (5th Cir. 1978)	29,30
Combs v. State 403 So.2d 418 (Fla.1981)	33
Crum v. State 398 So.2d 810 (Fla.1981)	9,10,14
Delap v. State 440 So.2d 1242 (Fla.1983)	29
Dunaway v. New York 442 U.S. 200, 99 S.Ct. 2248, 60 L.Ed.2d 824 (1979) 20
Edwards v. State 428 So.2d 357 (Fla.3d DCA 1983)	24
Goodwin v. Belcom 684 F.2d 794 (5th Cir. 1981)	30
Grigsby v. Mabry F.2d, 36 Cr.L. 2345 (8th Cir. 1985)	45
Hill v. State 422 So.2d 816 (Fla.1982)	33
<u>Jent v. State</u> 408 So.2d 1024 (Fla.1984)	33
Johnson v. State 88 Fla. 461, 102 So. 549 (1924)	24

TABLE OF CITATIONS (Cont'd)	PAGE NO.
Lightbourne v. State 438 So.2d 380 (Fla.1983)	29
Lockett v. Ohio 438 U.S. 586, 98 S.Ct. 2954, 57 L.Ed.2d 973 (1978) 30,43,44
<u>Lucas v. State</u> 335 So.2d 566 (Fla.1st DCA 1976)	23
Maggard v. State 399 So.2d 973 (Fla.1981)	16,17,18
McCampbell v. State 421 So.2d 1072 (Fla.1982)	29,43
McCrae v. State 395 So.2d 1145 (Fla.1980)	14
McCray v. State 416 So.2d 804 (Fla.1982)	10,11,12,14,17
Middleton v. State 426 So.2d 548 (Fla.1982)	33
Parker v. Randolph 442 U.S. 62, 99 S.Ct. 2132, 60 L.Ed.2d 713 (1979)	11
Preston v. State 444 So.2d 939 (Fla.1984)	32
Proffitt v. Florida 428 U.S. 242, 96 S.Ct. 2960, 49 L.Ed.2d 913 (1976) 32
Salvatore v. State 366 So.2d 745 (Fla.1979)	18
Smith v. State 363 So.2d 21 (Fla.3d DCA 1978)	20
Songer v. State 365 So.2d 696 (Fla.1978)	43
State v. Humphreys 54 N.J. 406, 255 A.2d 273 (1969)	20
State v. Johnson 252 S.E.2d 597 (N.C. 1979)	30
State v. Outten 206 So.2d 392 (Fla.1962)	21

TABLE OF CITATIONS (Cont'd)	PAGE NO.
State v. Riley 69 N.J. 217, 352 A.2d 257 (1976) Washington v. State 362 So.2d 658 (Fla.1978)	21 44
OTHER AUTHORITIES:	
Amend. VI, U.S.Const. Amend. VIII, U.S.Const. Amend. XIV, U.S.Const.	45 32 32
<pre>\$782.04(1)(a), Fla.Stat. §921.141, Fla.Stat. §921.141(z)(b), Fla.Stat. §921.141(5)(i), Fla.Stat. §921.141(6)(a), Fla.Stat. §921.141(6)(b), Fla.Stat. §921.141(6)(e), Fla.Stat. §921.141(6)(e), Fla.Stat.</pre>	27 32 44 32,33 16 13,34 13,36 38
Fla.R.Crim.P. 3.152(b)(1) Fla.R.Crim.P. 3.152(b)(2)	9 12
N.J.S. 2C: 39-2	20
